

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>27.10.2025</u>		C482 No. 1229 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Ravi Bisht, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Chitra Joshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Mukesh Singh Rawat, Advocate for the respondent. 2. At the joint request of learned counsels for the parties, adjourned to 08.12.2025. 3. Interim order, if any, to continue till then. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.10.2025 Mahinder/

